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Make Mine a Double 02/08:

Air Date: Nov 14/2021

Song Title Artist Video Link
All That Money Jimmy and The https://songwhip.com/jimmyandthesleepers/jimmy-an
Sleepers d-the-sleepers

God Only Knows

Jimmy and The

https://songwhip.com/jimmyandthesleepers/jimmy-an

Sleepers d-the-sleepers

Comin’ Home Lowell Fulson https://songwhip.com/lowell-fulson/comin-home-som

eday

I'm Glad You Lowell Fulson https://songwhip.com/lowell-fulson/im-glad-you-recon

Reconsidered sidered

Highway 16 Murray Porter https://songwhip.com/murrayporter/highway-16

Laffin’ Lucy Murray Porter https://songwhip.com/murrayporter/laffin-luc

Hard Times Jessie Mae https://songwhip.com/jessie-mae-hemphill/hard-times
Hemphill

Shame On You Jessie Mae https://songwhip.com/jessie-mae-hemphill/shame-on-
Hemphill you

Rather Be Alone

Crystal Shawanda

https://songwhip.com/crystalshawanda/rather-be-alon
e

New Orleans is Sinking Crystal Shawanda | https://songwhip.com/crystalshawanda/new-orleans-is
-sinking

Howlin Wind Dustin Harder

Killin Time Dustin Harder

Nobody Knows You When | Scrapper https://songwhip.com/scrapper-blackwell/nobodykno

You’re Down And Out Blackwell wsyouwhenyouredownandout

Little Boy Blues Scrapper https://songwhip.com/scrapper-blackwell/little-boy-bl

Blackwell

ues
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Pour Me One Blue Moon https://songwhip.com/bluemoonmarquee/pour-me-o
Marquee ne

Hoodoo Lady Blue Moon https://songwhip.com/bluemoonmarquee/hoodoo-lad
Marquee \i

Words Of Firs, Deeds Of
Blood

Robbie Robertson

https://songwhip.com/robbie-robertson/words-of-fire-
deeds-of-blood

Somewhere Down the
Crazy River

Robbie Robertson

https://songwhip.com/robbie-robertson/somewhere-d
own-the-crazy-river

Solidarity

Joshua Arden
Miller

https://songwhip.com/joshuaardenmiller/solidarit
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